
Michigan Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Lillee Denson 95 
Molly Root 100 
Madison Nieuwenhuis 105 
Nakayla Dawson 110 
Anna Williamson 115 
Gigi Bragg 115 
Shai Curtiss 120 
Alexandra Stiltner 120 
Cheyenne Frank 120 
Krystin Nelson 125 
Emmaline Kouw 125 
Cecilia Williams 125 
Lola Barkby 125 
Kerra White Pigeon 130 
Elyse Morales 130 
Faith Burgess 130 
Rayna Richardson 130 
Isabella Cepak 135 
Katalina Thompson 140 
Nanda Kibi 140 
Alexis Lazar 140 
Eden Dean 145 
Ava Angelo 145 
Margaret Buurma 145 
Madison Ward 155 
Belicia Manuel 155 
Maddie Hayden 170 
Kanata Richardson 190 
Halle Spears 207 

 
Michigan Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Soumitra Roy 113 
Jarrett Smith 113 
Kyle McGraw 113 
Layne Martin 113 



Jackson Jacobs 113 
Pilot Swab 113 
Matthew Quigley 120 
Mason Katschor 120 
Brice La Fleur 120 
Steven Vaughn 120 
Mason Haines 126 
Mack Moscovic 126 
Drake Pollins 126 
Devan Garcia 132 
Wyatt Lees 132 
Meyer Murray 132 
Nicholas Sorrow 132 
Colin Kuhn 132 
Cole Cichocki 132 
Quinten Cassiday 138 
Carl Nihranz 138 
Braden Broderick 138 
Deacon Morgan 138 
Ryan Woods 144 
Dallas Korponic 144 
Luke Harrington 144 
Liam Fitzpatrick 144 
Grayson Fuchs 144 
Bryce Morrison 150 
Blake Sloan 150 
Nathaniel Carter 150 
Noah Szwed 150 
Lane Blanchard 157 
Alex Buskirk 157 
Tyler Parmeter 157 
Blake Cosby 157 
Zane Willobee 157 
Jeremy Amrhein 165 
JayDen Williams 165 
Julius Pacheco 165 
Richard Cummings 165 
Owen Segorski 165 
Eli Roe 165 



Owen Tucker 175 
Nolan Rowley 175 
Bradley Meyers 175 
Brennen Allen 190 
Martin Knight 190 
Thomas Preston 190 
Gaje Glavan 215 
Hadi Mazraani 215 
Layne O'Neil 215 
Tyler Meeuwsen 285 
Connor Bercume 285 

 
Michigan Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Hoang Huynh 106 
Kyle McGraw 113 
Jackson Jacobs 113 
Pilot Swab 113 
Carson Blum 120 
Matthew Quigley 120 
Layne Martin 120 
Steven Vaughn 120 
Ethan Smith 126 
Drake Pollins 126 
Brady Baker 132 
Nicholas Sorrow 132 
Colin Kuhn 132 
Cole Cichocki 132 
Meyer Murray 138 
Joelan Coyer 138 
Carl Nihranz 138 
Quinten Cassiday 138 
Liam Fitzpatrick 144 
Austin Gyorkos 144 
Ryan Woods 144 
Braden Broderick 144 
Noah Szwed 150 
Connor Stokes 150 



Blake Sloan 150 
Bryce Morrison 150 
Nathaniel Carter 150 
Luke Egan 150 
Lane Blanchard 157 
Alex Buskirk 157 
Dax Fegley 157 
Zane Willobee 157 
Tyler Parmeter 157 
Eli Roe 165 
JayDen Williams 165 
Julius Pacheco 165 
Richard Cummings 165 
James Moore 175 
Brock Foster 175 
Owen Tucker 175 
Todd Darling 190 
Brennen Allen 190 
Martin Knight 190 
Thomas Preston 190 
Layne O'Neil 215 
Gaje Glavan 215 
Landon Cooke 285 
Tyler Meeuwsen 285 
Dylan Boone 285 
Landon Morris 285 

 


